VI23

PP3L

Vi34

PP4L

Seedbed 310
Top Shelf 310

Seedbed 458
Top Shelf 458

Roof Window
Roof Window

Assembled Size

Seedbed
Top Shelf

Spindle

Shade Cloth:

Victorian Greenhouse Details
Inc. Box pallet sizes

Packaging height
Pallet 78.7" 39.4"
Box 7.9" 11.8"
Box 5.9" 5.9"
Pallet 78.7" 39.4"
Box 7.9" 11.8"
Box 5.9" 5.9"
Box 5.9" 5.9"
Box 2" 5.9"
Box 5.9" 5.9"
Box 2" 5.9"
Box (with out 14" 4"
actual size 32.5" 28.7"
Height width
4II 20"
1|I 4.5"

Handle Length: 59"
Opening capacity: 12.5"

Consists of 2 sections - each has 2 "rods" to open and close the shade cloth.

The shade screen comes down 27.5" on the sides

width

length
39.4"
129.9"
129.9"

39.4"
187"
187"

129.9"
129.9"

187"
187"

39.4"

Length
#310
9'.9"
9'.9"

weight
729 Ibs.
88 Ibs.
51 Ibs

1,175 Ibs.
113 Ibs.
73 Ibs

20 Ibs
8.8 |bs.

27 lbs.
13 Ibs

5 Ibs.

#458
11!3"
11!3"
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