Victorian Greenhouse Details Inc. Box pallet sizes

VI23	Packaging	height	width	length	weight
	Pallet	78.7"	39.4"	39.4"	729 lbs.
	Box	7.9"	11.8"	129.9"	88 lbs.
PP3L	Box	5.9"	5.9"	129.9"	51 lbs
VI34	Pallet	78.7"	39.4"	39.4"	1,175 lbs.
	Box	7.9"	11.8"	187"	113 lbs.
PP4L	Box	5.9"	5.9"	187"	73 lbs
Seedbed 310	Box	5.9"	5.9"	129.9"	20 lbs
Top Shelf 310	Box	2"	5.9"	129.9"	8.8 lbs.
Seedbed 458	Box	5.9"	5.9"	187"	27 lbs.
Top Shelf 458	Box	2"	5.9"	187"	13 lbs
Roof Window Roof Window	Box (with out actual size	4" 32.5"	4" 28.7"	39.4"	5 lbs.

Assembled Size	Height	width	Length	
			#310	#458
Seedbed	4"	20"	9'.9"	11'3"
Top Shelf	1"	4.5"	9'.9"	11'3"

Spindle Handle Length: 59" Opening capacity: 12.5"

Shade Cloth: Consists of 2 sections - each has 2 "rods" to open and close the shade cloth. The shade screen comes down 27.5" on the sides